O MICHELIN

MOTORSFPORT

Gran Premio Motul de la Comunitat Valenciana

04 - 06 Nov 2022 - MotoGP

Classement général épreuve

#
1

10

11

12

13

14

N°
42

33

89

20

88

36

10

23

63

21

72

25

87

30

Catégorie

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

Pilote
RINS A.

Binder B.

MARTIN J.
POLE POSITION

QUARTARARO F.

OLIVEIRA M.

MIR J.

MARINI L.

BASTIANINI E.

BAGNAIA F.

MORBIDELLI F.

BEZZECCHI M.

FERNANDEZ R.

GARDNER R.

NAKAGAMI T.

Team

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Pramac Racing

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Mooney VR46 Racing Team

Gresini Racing MotoGP

Ducati Lenovo Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Mooney VR46 Racing Team

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

LCR Honda IDEMITSU
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Constructeur Véhicule

Suzuki
SUZUKI

KTM
KTM

Ducati
DUCATI

Yamaha
YAMAHA

KTM
KTM

Suzuki
SUZUKI

Ducati
DUCATI

Ducati
DUCATI

Ducati
DUCATI

Yamaha
YAMAHA

Ducati
DUCATI

KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

Honda
HONDA

17 Apr. 2024 17h20

Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




15

16

17

N°
49

35

73

Catégorie

MotoGP

MotoGP

MotoGP

O MICHELIN

HMOTORSFPRPORT
Pilote Team
DI GIANNANTONIO F. Gresini Racing MotoGP
CRUTCHLOW C. WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team
MARQUEZ A. LCR Honda Castrol
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Constructeur Véhicule

Ducati
DUCATI

Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda
HONDA

17 Apr. 2024 17h20

Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




